
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

AUGUST 2024

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Hours
Monday-Thursday
9:00 am - 6:00 pm
Friday-Saturday

9:00 am - 5:00 pm
Sunday
Closed

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Shark Week at the Family Museum
Monday, August 12 - Saturday, August 17
Sharks and other sea creatures are taking over 
the Family Museum! You will find sea-themed 
activities throughout the Museum - maybe even 
the occasional shark dance party! The week will 
end on Saturday with a 24-inch, live shark 
appearing at the Museum as part of the 
Discovery Fair, 10:00 am - 2:00 pm!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Special Needs Night
5:30 - 7:30 pm

Limited to 100. For tickets 
call (563) 344-4106. 

Tickets are free; 
members are also 

required to have a ticket.

The Family Museum will be closed August 19-23 
for annual maintenance.

Discovery Fair
10:00 am - 2:00 pm

BettendorfLibrary.com


