

Bettendorfs AUGUST 2024 Tramily Museum



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Hours Monday-Thursday 9:00 am - 6:00 pm Friday-Saturday 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Sunday Closed		Shark Week at the Fa Monday, August 12 – Sat Sharks and other sea cre the Family Museum! You activities throughout the the occasional shark dau end on Saturday with a 2 appearing at the Museu Discovery Fair, 10:00 am	turday, August 17 eatures are taking over will find sea-themed Museum - maybe even nce party! The week will 24-inch, live shark m as part of the	1 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	2 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	3 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Special Needs Night 5:30 - 7:30 pm Limited to 100. For tickets call (563) 344-4106. Tickets are free; members are also required to have a ticket.	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm
11	12	13	14	15	16	17 DISCOVERY PAIR
Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Discovery Fair 10:00 am - 2:00 pm BettendorfLibrary.com
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
Closed	The Family Museum will be closed August 19-23 for annual maintenance.					Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm